KW 2

KW 3

KW 4

KW 5

KW 6

KW 7

KW 8

KW 9

KW 10

KW 11

KW 12

KW 13

KW 14

KW 15

KW 16

KW 17

KW 19

KW 20

KW 21

KW 23

SchieBprogramm Fruhjahr 2020

10.

17.

24,

31.

07.

08.

14.

21.

28.

06.

13.

29.

03.

04.

09.

17.

24.

08.

15.

21.

Jan 20
Jan 20
Jan 20
Jan 20
Feb 20
Feb 20
Feb 20
Feb 20
Feb 20
Mrz 20
Mrz 20
Mrz 20
Apr 20
Apr 20
Apr 20
Apr 20
Apr 20
Mai 20
Mai 20

Mai 20

Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Samstag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
taglich
Sonntag
Freitag
Samstag
Donnerstag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag

Donnerstag

05.-12. Juni 2020

Vereinsmeister und -pokal
Vereinsmeister und -pokal
Vereinsmeister und -pokal
Rauchfleischschiellen
Rauchfleischschiellen
Schlachtfest
RauchfleischschieBen
RauchfleischschieRen
VG-SchieBen in Gundelfingen

Rauchfleischschiellen

125 Schuss Spendenmarathon

Aufbau Starkbierfest
Starkbierfest
Generalversammlung
Vereinsmeister und -pokal
Vereinsmeister und -pokal
Vereinsmeister und -pokal
Vereinsmeister und -pokal
Vatertagsradtour

GauschieRen in Oberfinningen

immer Dienstags Training ab 19 Uhr



